Components Amount (Rs.) Common Deductions Amount (Rs.)

Basic   60000   

Provident Fund(Employee)   1800

HRA   24000   

Professional Tax   200

Special Allowance   64200   

TDS   16663

Gross Earning (A)   148200   Total Deductions (B)   18663

Net Pay (A - B)   129537

Total Pay 129537   One Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand Five Hundred And Thirty
Seven Rupees Only.

Note: This is a Computer Generated Slip and does not require signature

NoBroker Technologies Solutions Private Limited
Office Address : Pune , Maharashtra, India

Business Unit : NoBroker.com

Salary Slip for July - 2024

Employees Name :

[...]

Components Amount (Rs.) Common Deductions Amount (Rs.)

Basic   60000   

Provident Fund(Employee)   1800

HRA   24000   

Professional Tax   200

Special Allowance   64200   

TDS   18939

Gross Earning (A)   148200   Total Deductions (B)   20939

Net Pay (A - B)   127261

Total Pay 127261   One Lakh Twenty Seven Thousand Two Hundred And Sixty
One Rupees Only.

Note: This is a Computer Generated Slip and does not require signature

NoBroker Technologies Solutions Private Limited
Office Address : Pune , Maharashtra, India

Business Unit : NoBroker.com

FINAL SETTLEMENT PAYSLIP

Employees Name :

[...]

Basic   12000   

Provident Fund(Employee)   1800

HRA   4800   

Professional Tax   200

Special Allowance   12840   

Leave Encashment   22000   

Gross Earning (A)   51640   

Total Deductions (B)   2000

Net Pay (A - B)   49640

Total Pay 49640   Forty Nine Thousand Six Hundred And Forty Rupees Only.

I, Ketki Kamlakar Mali agree and accept the above amount of 49640 (Forty Nine Thousand Six Hundred And Forty Rupees) in
FINAL SETTLEMENT PAYSLIP settlement of my employment due to my retirement/resignation on own accord from the position of 
Associate General Manager and I have no further money due, demands or claims whatsoever including all legal dues in respect of